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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

AAK Aliyah Archery Kawarang 1 0 1 0 1
AAS Arrimaya Academy-Selangor 6 1 7 0 7
AAT Anugerah Arch Tangsel 2 0 2 1 3
AFA Alfath Archery 1 3 4 2 6
BAJ BPK Archery Jakarta 0 1 1 1 2
BEA Bear Archery 0 1 1 0 1
BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 3 13 16 3 19
BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery Club 1 5 6 1 7
CA Cibubur Arch 1 0 1 0 1
EM Excella Malaysia 2 0 2 0 2
FA Focus Archery 8 0 8 0 8
FAST Fast Archery 9 9 18 3 21
INDOTV IndoarcheryTV 1 0 1 0 1
IPB Ipb-Bogor 1 0 1 0 1
JA Jayakarta Archery 0 1 1 0 1
JAC JAC 2 3 5 0 5
JOH Johor 0 3 3 1 4
KAS Klaten Archery School 0 1 1 0 1
KINGS Kings Archery 0 3 3 0 3
KKO Kko-Solo 0 1 1 1 2
KP Keluarga Panahan 1 0 1 0 1
KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 7 7 14 3 17
LA Llewpard Archery 1 0 1 1 2
LHSAS LHSAS - Surabaya 6 1 7 1 8
LPG Lpg Banteng Archery 1 0 1 0 1
PAA Pajajaran Archery 1 0 1 0 1
PACJ Paser Archery Club-Jatim 0 6 6 1 7
PAT Patriot Archery 1 1 2 0 2
PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 8 8 16 1 17
PBUS Perpani Buton Utara-Sultra 1 1 2 0 2
PKBS Perpani Kota Bau Bau-Sultra 1 0 1 0 1
PKKS Perpani Kab Kolaka-Sultra 2 0 2 0 2
PKS Perpani Kab Serang 0 1 1 0 1
PKT Perpani Kota Tangerang 3 5 8 3 11
PPK Pengprov Perpani Kaltim 1 1 2 0 2
PRO Pro Archery 4 0 4 0 4
PSU Perpani Sumatra Utara 1 0 1 0 1
RA Ribath Archery 1 0 1 1 2
RAW Rawalumbu Archery 0 1 1 1 2
SAA Seven Arrows Archery 5 0 5 1 6
SABB Star Archery Badung-Bali 0 1 1 0 1
SAC Sidoarjo Archery Club 1 0 1 0 1
SAN San Archery 8 1 9 1 10
SCA Sca- Sharpshooters 1 0 1 0 1
SIA Signis Archery 0 2 2 1 3
SOLO SOLO Arch 2 0 2 1 3
SYA Synergy Archery 1 0 1 1 2
TAB Tunas Archery Bekasi 1 0 1 0 1
TOA Toyota Archery 2 0 2 2 4
UG Universiti Guna Darma 1 0 1 0 1
UMP Univ Muhammadiyah Purwokerto 2 0 2 0 2
UNJ Univ Negeri Jakarta 5 1 6 1 7
UPS Univ Diponegoro Semarang 3 1 4 2 6

Total: 53 110 83 193 35 228
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Men 24 11 0
Recurve Women 9 5 0
Compound Men 18 10 0
Compound Women 18 13 0
Compound Master Men 18 9 0
Compound Master Women 5 5 0
National Umum Recurve Men 24 14 0
National Umum Recurve Women 15 6 0
International Recurve Boy 13 7 0
International Recurve Girl 26 7 0
Barebow Men 13 8 0
Barebow Women 10 4 0
National Cadet Recurve Boy 12 6 0
National Cadet Recurve Girl 22 6 0
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

AAK ALIYAH ARCHERY KAWARANG ASEP TABRONI    13C  National Umum Recurve Men

AAS ARRIMAYA ACADEMY-SELANGOR AHMAD ANAQI MUGRI Ahmad Mazuki    1B  Recurve Men
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN Mohd Ridzal    2B  Recurve Men
NADA ALYA Mohd Noor    10C  Recurve Women
NAUFAL FAIZ BIN NURUL ZAHAR    2C  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
RAIYAN ELYAS Mohammad Adzri    1C  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
SAID MUHD SIDDIQ AL-IDRUS Said Abdullah    3B  Recurve Men
YUSUEF Hafiez    4B  Recurve Men

AAT ANUGERAH ARCH TANGSEL NAUFAL WIDAD    14B  National Umum Recurve Men
RAKHA RAMADHAN PUTRA    4A  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
RESNAN EDDI      Coach

AFA ALFATH ARCHERY FITRI MULYA VERAKADITA    16A  Barebow Women
MULIAWAN    23B  Barebow Men
RIYANTI NUGRAHINI    17A  Barebow Women
TRI MULYANI    18A  Barebow Women
ADI NUR HAMZAH      Coach
LUKMAN HAKIM      Coach

BAJ BPK ARCHERY JAKARTA RASENDRIA ERINABILA DWI LESTAR    14C  Compound Women
ERNOKO      Coach

BEA BEAR ARCHERY LIDYA ANGEL    17A  Compound Women

BFAC BLUE FEATHER ARCHERY CLUB AGLAYA QAULAN SADIDA    14A  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
AUREL RAHMANDA DASTRA    15C  National Umum Recurve Men
AYU KHAUDHI KAUTSAR    9A  Recurve Women
AZARIA KINAURA ANAGATRIA    4A  National Umum Recurve Women
CHENDEKIA SHIZEN Dmitri Sutarman    6A  National Umum Recurve Women
GIEZHA ZAYYANDA OKTAVIANI    7A  National Umum Recurve Women
ILYAS IBRAHIM    4B  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
KAYLA FELISHA ADIMIHARJA    5A  National Umum Recurve Women
KENEISHA RIFQA RAHMANIA    11C  Recurve Women
KHAIRUNNISA PUTRI FADILAH    11A  Recurve Women
M.RYAN HIDAYAT    5C  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
NABELLA AYU    1A  National Umum Recurve Women
NAYYARA SYAWLIA PUTRI ADERICA    12A  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
SALMA ALVITA KHAIRUNNISA    3A  National Umum Recurve Women
SHAFIYYAH HANAN    13B  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
ZHAFIRAH AN FARRIQ    10A  Recurve Women
ARNISYA FAHMI      Coach
EGI RISKIYARNO      Coach
FUAD ARIFIN      Coach

BJWAC BJ WOLFPACK ARCHERY CLUB AMBERLYN DANIA PETRA    12C  International Recurve Girl
AR ANESSA RATRIESYA Ramli    11C  International Recurve Girl
MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL    5A  International Recurve Boy
NURUL IZZATI KHALISA    13C  International Recurve Girl
WAN NASRYAH MAISARAH    11B  Recurve Women
YASMIN KHALISAH    14C  International Recurve Girl
ILYANA SUDANI Zahari      Coach

CA CIBUBUR ARCH RIGA PONZIANI    22B  Barebow Men

EM EXCELLA MALAYSIA JUWAIDI Mazuki    18C  Compound Men
ZULFADHLI Ruslan    19C  Compound Men
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3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

FA FOCUS ARCHERY AMRIZAL TANJUNG    19A  Compound Master Men
AMZAR MARZUKI    18A  Compound Master Men
AMZAR MARZUKI    22C  Barebow Men
DENNY EKO SETIAWAN    22A  Compound Master Men
EKO BUDI SANTOSO    22C  Compound Master Men
FAISAL RACHMAN    17A  Compound Master Men
SUSILO    21A  Compound Master Men
YANI PITONO    20A  Compound Master Men

FAST FAST ARCHERY AZKA NAIRA HANIFAH    11A  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
DENAYA NAJLA ZULYANDI    6A  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
HENDRI TIMBAT    20A  Barebow Men
HUMAIRA INEZTASYA Inhar Raasiyah    7A  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
ILMAN WIBISANA    24A  Barebow Men
JASON SAMUEL WINATA    1A  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
KHOLIDIN    22A  Barebow Men
KURNIATI    17C  Barebow Women
ONY SOERJO WIBOWO    21A  Barebow Men
RIVANKA ZAMIR MAHDI    2A  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
SAIYLLAH UMAIRAH    10A  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
SAIYLLIH UMAIRAH    9A  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
SUSILOWATI    16C  Barebow Women
TALITA AZMI EL ABBASY    8A  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
TUNJUNG PANGAJOM    23A  Barebow Men
YENI FITRI YASA    18C  Barebow Women
YUKI WIDIYANTO    15B  National Umum Recurve Men
ZAKI MALIQUE    3A  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
DODI RESTUNING GALIH      Coach
HERMAN JULI PRASETYO      Coach
TUNJUNG PANGAJOM      Coach

INDOTV INDOARCHERYTV MAS ANDRI PERMANA    23C  Barebow Men

IPB IPB-BOGOR MUHAMAD NANDA DIAZTOMO    13B  National Umum Recurve Men

JA JAYAKARTA ARCHERY APRILIA DWI NOVITASARI    15B  Compound Women

JAC JAC ADE ISKANDAR    20B  Barebow Men
ASTRID NADYA FADILLA    16C  Compound Women
DANANG    21C  Barebow Men
MONA    19A  Barebow Women
RONA SISKA SARI    15A  Compound Master Women

JOH JOHOR NURAQILAH Khairul    13A  Compound Women
NURQAISARA RIZUANA Zurawan    14A  Compound Women
SYAZWANI NAJWA Mohamed Anwar    12A  Compound Women
ROSSHAIDA HAYATI      Coach

KAS KLATEN ARCHERY SCHOOL KINARA LINTANG SUBIANTORO    13A  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl

KINGS KINGS ARCHERY ENDANG KRISTIANI    17B  Barebow Women
SUSI SUSANTI    18B  Barebow Women
UMMU NISA    19B  Barebow Women

KKO KKO-SOLO QANITA SYAUQINA LISTIYANTO    17C  Compound Women
YANUAR JOKO LISTIYANTO      Coach

KP KELUARGA PANAHAN FAIZ    24B  Barebow Men
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

KSJ KAB SIDOARJO-JATIM AFLAH ALLVI IMAS    19B  Compound Men
ALFAREZA HARNANDITO    4C  Recurve Men
ANDINI DANISWARA    9B  Recurve Women
CHERRY RIZKI JULIA W    1C  National Umum Recurve Women
DANIAL PARTOGIAN S    5C  Recurve Men
EKA PUTRI CHARISSA    12C  Compound Women
FARRY OKTALLYAN    6C  Recurve Men
FAWWAZ AQILAH PUTRI    10B  Recurve Women
I DEWA GEDE ADHYA P    20B  Compound Men
I DEWA GEDE OKHAN P    18B  Compound Men
PUTRI ATMOKO WIJAYA K    2C  National Umum Recurve Women
QONITA DEWI SYAKIRA    3C  National Umum Recurve Women
SATRIO PANDU ARYONO    12C  National Umum Recurve Men
TIARA SHINTA NULYARTA    13C  Compound Women
GATOT ARYANTO      Coach
HARDJITO      Coach
SUYONO      Coach

LA LLEWPARD ARCHERY RICHARD MAULANA IRFAN    7B  Recurve Men
TRI M      Coach

LHSAS LHSAS - SURABAYA AHMAD NOUVAL CHUFAIZ    9A  National Umum Recurve Men
DELLA ADISTY HANDAYANI    16A  Compound Women
HAMMAM RAKHA NINORAZANA    12A  National Umum Recurve Men
M ABIYU SYAFI    11A  National Umum Recurve Men
MOH. JAWWAD AL AWWA    13A  National Umum Recurve Men
MUHAMMAD NOUFAL FAWWAZ Ramadhan    8A  National Umum Recurve Men
ROZAN FAUZI ABIYYU PUTRA    10A  National Umum Recurve Men
YUGIS WOROAJI      Coach

LPG LPG BANTENG ARCHERY RONY ROMDONI    21B  Barebow Men

PAA PAJAJARAN ARCHERY HENDRI J PANDIANGAN    17C  Compound Master Men

PACJ PASER ARCHERY CLUB-JATIM HAMAMATUL FADHILAH    9B  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
NABILAH AZIZAH P    8B  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
NAJLA KHANZA HUMAIRA    10B  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
NAURA NASYWA H    7B  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
NEILA LARASATI AGUSTIN    6B  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
ROISATU DZAKIYAH ROFIFAH    11B  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
TSALITS FIKRIYAH      Coach

PAT PATRIOT ARCHERY BAGUS ASIDIQ N    22B  Compound Men
HENDAR MUNASTY    16A  Compound Master Women

PATS POWER ARCHERY TANGERANG SELATA AHMAD MUMTAZA    9B  National Umum Recurve Men
ANANTA RAFI KHANZA    23C  Compound Men
ANDARA NACHA CAYANOVA    8C  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
ANDARA NASYA CAHYANOVA    9C  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
DANARA HANDAJA    23B  Compound Men
FINAN MUZHAFFAR    8B  National Umum Recurve Men
LATIFAH BRILLIANTI AZIZAH    6B  National Umum Recurve Women
MAYESHA ALAYNA HERMANTO    6C  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
MUHAMAD ERIK JULIANO    1B  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
MUHAMAD PASHA ASSALAFI    2B  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
NAILA TITANAYA ROSA SUTARTO    7B  National Umum Recurve Women
NAURAH SALSABILA    10C  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
RAGIL JAYA LELANA    10B  National Umum Recurve Men
SUTAN BUANA Aria Bagaskaro    11B  National Umum Recurve Men
SYAHARA KHOERUNISA    15A  Compound Women
VIRNY VIRGINIA ANDYNY    7C  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
RIA FIRIDA ANDRIANI      Coach

PBUS PERPANI BUTON UTARA-SULTRA GITA PRISILVIA    16B  Compound Women
JASMANUDDIN    20C  Compound Master Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

PKBS PERPANI KOTA BAU BAU-SULTRA AHMAD MUNATAR    19C  Compound Master Men

PKKS PERPANI KAB KOLAKA-SULTRA AHMAD SYAHRUL A    6A  Recurve Men
HENDRIK    7A  Recurve Men

PKS PERPANI KAB SERANG RATU SUPIAH    15B  Compound Master Women

PKT PERPANI KOTA TANGERANG AHSAN ISMAIL ANWAR    21C  Compound Men
CINDY AISYAH SUGENG    12B  Compound Women
DANENDRA MEIDI NAYOTTAMA    20C  Compound Men
DHAFFA AUGUSTINO RICCARDO    8C  Recurve Men
HAFIROTUL RACHMAWIDYA    14B  Compound Women
RANTI MAULIDA    13B  Compound Women
RISDA AMALIA    16B  Compound Master Women
VICTORIA AUDREY PUTRI PAISAH    12B  International Recurve Girl, National Cadet Recurve Girl
JAJA      Coach
PURI      Coach
SETYO PURWANTO      Coach

PPK PENGPROV PERPANI KALTIM HARMAJI    21C  Compound Master Men
INDRI PURWATI    15C  Compound Women

PRO PRO ARCHERY ARDIANSYAH    17B  Compound Master Men
LONTAR ADITYA    19B  Compound Master Men
MULIA HASIBUAN    18B  Compound Master Men
SHINDU PURWANTO    20B  Compound Master Men

PSU PERPANI SUMATRA UTARA DEDE AMIR    8B  Recurve Men

RA RIBATH ARCHERY YOGA WAHYU PRADANA    12B  National Umum Recurve Men
SYARIF HIDAYAT      Coach

RAW RAWALUMBU ARCHERY DEWI NOVIANTI    15C  Compound Master Women
IRWAN SETIAWAN      Coach

SAA SEVEN ARROWS ARCHERY ARIO FITRIANTO    2A  Recurve Men
BARRYL ROLANDI    4A  Recurve Men
EKA WAHYUDI      Recurve Men
ERDYAN    1A  Recurve Men
FAJAR HADISANTOSA    3A  Recurve Men
ERWIN PUJIARTO      Coach

SABB STAR ARCHERY BADUNG-BALI IDA AYU KETUT ESTHER Kusuma Ningrat    7C  National Umum Recurve Women

SAC SIDOARJO ARCHERY CLUB DANIEL PARTOGIAN Simanjuntak    22C  Compound Men

SAN SAN ARCHERY ERIK ADLI ARISYI    18A  Compound Men
GHAISAN DHIYA    20A  Compound Men
HEO RONIN KHANUGARA    10C  National Umum Recurve Men
ILHAM ATHALLAH NUGROHO    19A  Compound Men
M KENJI SHAESTA RAMDOVA    4C  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
M. ARSA BAYANAKA ANDRIANTO    21A  Compound Men
NALANANDA ROFIF WIRAMBARA    11C  National Umum Recurve Men
SABIQ MUHAMMAD AZFA AT-THARIQ    3C  International Recurve Boy, National Cadet Recurve Boy
ZAHRA SELA ROSE NUGROHO    6C  National Umum Recurve Women
ARIEF BILLAH SETYAWAN      Coach

SCA SCA- SHARPSHOOTERS PUGUH KUSDIYANTO    22B  Compound Master Men

SIA SIGNIS ARCHERY NIMAS LINGGAR SARASWATI    5C  National Umum Recurve Women
TITANIA AULIA PUTRI    4C  National Umum Recurve Women
ROCHMAD SIGIT      Coach

SOLO SOLO ARCH RAMY NAUFAL AL-DZAKY    6B  Recurve Men
YEHEZKIEL RADIT SAPUTRA    5B  Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

AGUS BUDI RAHARJO      Coach

SYA SYNERGY ARCHERY VIDIARGO KHARISMA PUTRA    18C  Compound Master Men
SUPARNO      Coach

TAB TUNAS ARCHERY BEKASI M.HARIS MILIANTO    21B  Compound Master Men

TOA TOYOTA ARCHERY AHMAD MUSARIF    15A  National Umum Recurve Men
SIGIT PAMUNGKAS    21B  Compound Men
ARIA YUDA      Coach
SUPRIYONO      Coach

UG UNIVERSITI GUNA DARMA AQIL DARISI    22A  Compound Men

UMP UNIV MUHAMMADIYAH PURWOKERTO NUROCHMAN BIMO SATRIO    8A  Recurve Men
NUROCHMAN BIMO SATRIO    14C  National Umum Recurve Men

UNJ UNIV NEGERI JAKARTA ABI WASESO SAKASADEWA    2C  Recurve Men
DIMAS AZHARIANTO    8C  National Umum Recurve Men
HUSEN ABDUL RAIS    9C  National Umum Recurve Men
MUHAMMAD RIZKI Kusuma Wardana    1C  Recurve Men
RIFQI RABBANI    3C  Recurve Men
WIDIA NUR AZIZIAH    17B  Compound Women
UNGGUL      Coach

UPS UNIV DIPONEGORO SEMARANG AWANGGA KRESNA Y    14A  National Umum Recurve Men
AYUB PRIYAMBODO    7C  Recurve Men
DZIKRI RAJENDRA JUANANDA    23A  Compound Men
REZZA OCTAVIA    9C  Recurve Women
KIKI APRILIYANTI      Coach
MUHAMMAD ANDI MAULANA      Coach
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Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ABI WASESO SAKASADEWA UNJ Univ Negeri Jakarta 635 /  1 6 6 6
2 RIFQI RABBANI UNJ Univ Negeri Jakarta 570 /  6 6 6 0
3 MUHAMMAD RIZKI Kusuma Wardana UNJ Univ Negeri Jakarta 633 /  2 6 5 7
4 FARRY OKTALLYAN KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 583 /  5 7 0 1
5 DEDE AMIR PSU Perpani Sumatra Utara 540 /  8 5 (0)
6 DANIAL PARTOGIAN S KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 566 /  7 2 (0)
7 ALFAREZA HARNANDITO KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 584 /  4 1 (0)
8 RICHARD MAULANA IRFAN LA Llewpard Archery 589 /  3 0 (0)
9 YUSUEF Hafiez AAS Arrimaya Academy-Selangor 528 /  9
10 DHAFFA AUGUSTINO RICCARDO PKT Perpani Kota Tangerang 522 / 10
11 FAJAR HADISANTOSA SAA Seven Arrows Archery 487 / 11
12 HENDRIK PKKS Perpani Kab Kolaka-Sultra 478 / 12
13 AYUB PRIYAMBODO UPS Univ Diponegoro Semarang 472 / 13
14 ERDYAN SAA Seven Arrows Archery 441 / 14
15 AHMAD SYAHRUL A PKKS Perpani Kab Kolaka-Sultra 435 / 15
16 ARIO FITRIANTO SAA Seven Arrows Archery 415 / 16
17 SAID MUHD SIDDIQ AL-IDRUS Said Abdullah AAS Arrimaya Academy-Selangor 413 / 17
18 BARRYL ROLANDI SAA Seven Arrows Archery 385 / 18
19 AHMAD ANAQI MUGRI Ahmad Mazuki AAS Arrimaya Academy-Selangor 44 / 19
20 NUROCHMAN BIMO SATRIO UMP Univ Muhammadiyah Purwokerto 35 / 20
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Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 REZZA OCTAVIA UPS Univ Diponegoro Semarang 632 /  1 -Bye- 6 6
2 ZHAFIRAH AN FARRIQ BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 509 /  2 6 6 0
3 WAN NASRYAH MAISARAH BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery Club 460 /  4 6 2 6
4 KENEISHA RIFQA RAHMANIA BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 344 /  6 6 0 4
5 FAWWAZ AQILAH PUTRI KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 462 /  3 2 (0)
5 KHAIRUNNISA PUTRI FADILAH BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 448 /  5 2 (0)
5 NADA ALYA Mohd Noor AAS Arrimaya Academy-Selangor 246 /  7 2 (0)
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Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 JUWAIDI Mazuki EM Excella Malaysia 699 /  1 148 146 147
2 ZULFADHLI Ruslan EM Excella Malaysia 676 /  2 143 137 145
3 AQIL DARISI UG Universiti Guna Darma 656 /  6 141 120 141 T.9*
4 DANARA HANDAJA PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 666 /  4 141 140 141 T.9
5 DANENDRA MEIDI NAYOTTAMA PKT Perpani Kota Tangerang 676 /  3 139
6 AFLAH ALLVI IMAS KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 659 /  5 138
7 ERIK ADLI ARISYI SAN San Archery 645 /  8 132
7 I DEWA GEDE ADHYA P KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 651 /  7 132
9 AHSAN ISMAIL ANWAR PKT Perpani Kota Tangerang 625 /  9
10 DZIKRI RAJENDRA JUANANDA UPS Univ Diponegoro Semarang 624 / 10
11 ILHAM ATHALLAH NUGROHO SAN San Archery 623 / 11
12 SIGIT PAMUNGKAS TOA Toyota Archery 609 / 12
13 BAGUS ASIDIQ N PAT Patriot Archery 586 / 13
14 M. ARSA BAYANAKA ANDRIANTO SAN San Archery 578 / 14
15 ANANTA RAFI KHANZA PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 556 / 15
16 GHAISAN DHIYA SAN San Archery 536 / 16
17 I DEWA GEDE OKHAN P KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 65 / 17
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 APRILIA DWI NOVITASARI JA Jayakarta Archery 669 /  4 143 144 140
2 NURAQILAH Khairul JOH Johor 672 /  2 141 141 137
3 INDRI PURWATI PPK Pengprov Perpani Kaltim 675 /  1 136 131 139
4 DELLA ADISTY HANDAYANI LHSAS LHSAS - Surabaya 671 /  3 139 129 136
5 ASTRID NADYA FADILLA JAC JAC 662 /  5 138
6 RANTI MAULIDA PKT Perpani Kota Tangerang 641 /  7 137
7 SYAZWANI NAJWA Mohamed Anwar JOH Johor 650 /  6 131
8 SYAHARA KHOERUNISA PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 640 /  8 125
9 WIDIA NUR AZIZIAH UNJ Univ Negeri Jakarta 622 /  9
10 TIARA SHINTA NULYARTA KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 615 / 10
11 HAFIROTUL RACHMAWIDYA PKT Perpani Kota Tangerang 604 / 11
12 NURQAISARA RIZUANA Zurawan JOH Johor 601 / 12
13 EKA PUTRI CHARISSA KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 599 / 13
14 RASENDRIA ERINABILA DWI LESTAR BAJ BPK Archery Jakarta 579 / 14
15 CINDY AISYAH SUGENG PKT Perpani Kota Tangerang 543 / 15
16 LIDYA ANGEL BEA Bear Archery 231 / 16
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Master Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 EKO BUDI SANTOSO FA Focus Archery 670 /  1 141 135 145
2 SHINDU PURWANTO PRO Pro Archery 657 /  2 133 140 141
3 DENNY EKO SETIAWAN FA Focus Archery 624 /  6 136 128 134
4 AMZAR MARZUKI FA Focus Archery 636 /  4 128 129 133
5 FAISAL RACHMAN FA Focus Archery 618 /  7 130
6 MULIA HASIBUAN PRO Pro Archery 633 /  5 127
7 VIDIARGO KHARISMA PUTRA SYA Synergy Archery 638 /  3 123
8 M.HARIS MILIANTO TAB Tunas Archery Bekasi 601 /  8 115
9 HARMAJI PPK Pengprov Perpani Kaltim 594 /  9
10 AMRIZAL TANJUNG FA Focus Archery 594 / 10
11 YANI PITONO FA Focus Archery 572 / 11
12 LONTAR ADITYA PRO Pro Archery 565 / 12
13 SUSILO FA Focus Archery 501 / 13
14 PUGUH KUSDIYANTO SCA Sca- Sharpshooters 490 / 14
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Master Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 RONA SISKA SARI JAC JAC 672 /  1 -Bye- 137 140
2 RISDA AMALIA PKT Perpani Kota Tangerang 653 /  2 -Bye- 137 134
3 DEWI NOVIANTI RAW Rawalumbu Archery 638 /  3 -Bye- 128 129
4 RATU SUPIAH PKS Perpani Kab Serang 625 /  4 138 127 125
5 HENDAR MUNASTY PAT Patriot Archery 402 /  5 0
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

National Umum Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 YUKI WIDIYANTO FAST Fast Archery 659 /  1 6 6 6
2 SUTAN BUANA Aria Bagaskaro PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 589 /  6 6 6 2
3 AHMAD MUSARIF TOA Toyota Archery 605 /  2 7 4 6
4 AUREL RAHMANDA DASTRA BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 592 /  4 6 0 4
5 DIMAS AZHARIANTO UNJ Univ Negeri Jakarta 589 /  5 5 (0)
6 NALANANDA ROFIF WIRAMBARA SAN San Archery 571 /  7 3 (0)
7 HAMMAM RAKHA NINORAZANA LHSAS LHSAS - Surabaya 568 /  8 0 (0)
7 NAUFAL WIDAD AAT Anugerah Arch Tangsel 603 /  3 0 (0)
9 RAGIL JAYA LELANA PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 566 /  9
10 AHMAD NOUVAL CHUFAIZ LHSAS LHSAS - Surabaya 557 / 10
11 HEO RONIN KHANUGARA SAN San Archery 535 / 11
12 SATRIO PANDU ARYONO KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 527 / 12
13 MUHAMAD NANDA DIAZTOMO IPB Ipb-Bogor 500 / 13
14 HUSEN ABDUL RAIS UNJ Univ Negeri Jakarta 480 / 14
15 YOGA WAHYU PRADANA RA Ribath Archery 470 / 15
16 ASEP TABRONI AAK Aliyah Archery Kawarang 467 / 16
17 MOH. JAWWAD AL AWWA LHSAS LHSAS - Surabaya 466 / 17
18 M ABIYU SYAFI LHSAS LHSAS - Surabaya 465 / 18
19 MUHAMMAD NOUFAL FAWWAZ Ramadhan LHSAS LHSAS - Surabaya 443 / 19
20 ROZAN FAUZI ABIYYU PUTRA LHSAS LHSAS - Surabaya 407 / 20
21 AWANGGA KRESNA Y UPS Univ Diponegoro Semarang 378 / 21
22 NUROCHMAN BIMO SATRIO UMP Univ Muhammadiyah Purwokerto 308 / 22
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

National Umum Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GIEZHA ZAYYANDA OKTAVIANI BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 582 /  3 6 6 6
2 AZARIA KINAURA ANAGATRIA BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 633 /  1 6 6 2
3 NABELLA AYU BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 615 /  2 6 5 6
4 SALMA ALVITA KHAIRUNNISA BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 536 /  4 6 0 2
5 CHERRY RIZKI JULIA W KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 531 /  5 5 (0)
6 KAYLA FELISHA ADIMIHARJA BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 517 /  8 4 (0)
7 NAILA TITANAYA ROSA SUTARTO PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 523 /  7 2 (0)
8 PUTRI ATMOKO WIJAYA K KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 529 /  6 0 (0)
9 QONITA DEWI SYAKIRA KSJ Kab Sidoarjo-Jatim 489 /  9
10 LATIFAH BRILLIANTI AZIZAH PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 487 / 10
11 NIMAS LINGGAR SARASWATI SIA Signis Archery 467 / 11
12 CHENDEKIA SHIZEN Dmitri Sutarman BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 402 / 12
13 TITANIA AULIA PUTRI SIA Signis Archery 240 / 13
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

International Recurve Boy

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ZAKI MALIQUE FAST Fast Archery 664 /  1 6 6 6
2 M KENJI SHAESTA RAMDOVA SAN San Archery 557 /  6 6 6 0
3 RIVANKA ZAMIR MAHDI FAST Fast Archery 610 /  2 6 4 6
4 NAUFAL FAIZ BIN NURUL ZAHAR AAS Arrimaya Academy-Selangor 561 /  5 6 0 2
5 MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery Club 577 /  4 2 (0)
5 RAKHA RAMADHAN PUTRA AAT Anugerah Arch Tangsel 606 /  3 2 (0)
7 M.RYAN HIDAYAT BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 517 /  8 0 (0)
7 MUHAMAD ERIK JULIANO PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 519 /  7 0 (0)
9 ILYAS IBRAHIM BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 517 /  9
10 RAIYAN ELYAS Mohammad Adzri AAS Arrimaya Academy-Selangor 514 / 10
11 MUHAMAD PASHA ASSALAFI PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 507 / 11
12 SABIQ MUHAMMAD AZFA AT-THARIQ SAN San Archery 406 / 12
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

International Recurve Girl

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ANDARA NACHA CAYANOVA PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 623 /  2 6 6 6
2 TALITA AZMI EL ABBASY FAST Fast Archery 592 /  4 7 7 0
3 DENAYA NAJLA ZULYANDI FAST Fast Archery 595 /  3 6 0 6
4 AZKA NAIRA HANIFAH FAST Fast Archery 624 /  1 6 3 4
5 ANDARA NASYA CAHYANOVA PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 580 /  7 5 (0)
6 NAYYARA SYAWLIA PUTRI ADERICA BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 584 /  6 4 (0)
7 NURUL IZZATI KHALISA BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery Club 585 /  5 1 (0)
8 HUMAIRA INEZTASYA Inhar Raasiyah FAST Fast Archery 577 /  8 0 (0)
9 YASMIN KHALISAH BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery Club 572 /  9
10 NAURAH SALSABILA PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 571 / 10
11 AGLAYA QAULAN SADIDA BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 570 / 11
12 HAMAMATUL FADHILAH PACJ Paser Archery Club-Jatim 556 / 12
13 KINARA LINTANG SUBIANTORO KAS Klaten Archery School 554 / 13
14 AR ANESSA RATRIESYA Ramli BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery Club 547 / 14
15 AMBERLYN DANIA PETRA BJWAC BJ Wolfpack Archery Club 536 / 15
16 NAURA NASYWA H PACJ Paser Archery Club-Jatim 534 / 16
17 VIRNY VIRGINIA ANDYNY PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 527 / 17
18 SAIYLLAH UMAIRAH FAST Fast Archery 511 / 18
19 SHAFIYYAH HANAN BFAC Blue Feather Archery Club 473 / 19
20 MAYESHA ALAYNA HERMANTO PATS Power Archery Tangerang Selata 471 / 20
21 ROISATU DZAKIYAH ROFIFAH PACJ Paser Archery Club-Jatim 456 / 21
22 NEILA LARASATI AGUSTIN PACJ Paser Archery Club-Jatim 446 / 22
23 SAIYLLIH UMAIRAH FAST Fast Archery 433 / 23
24 NABILAH AZIZAH P PACJ Paser Archery Club-Jatim 423 / 24
25 NAJLA KHANZA HUMAIRA PACJ Paser Archery Club-Jatim 390 / 25
26 VICTORIA AUDREY PUTRI PAISAH PKT Perpani Kota Tangerang 254 / 26
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Barebow Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KHOLIDIN FAST Fast Archery 658 /  1 6 6 6
2 MAS ANDRI PERMANA INDOTV IndoarcheryTV 606 /  2 7 6 0
3 ONY SOERJO WIBOWO FAST Fast Archery 570 /  6 6 0 6
4 DANANG JAC JAC 581 /  4 6 2 4
5 ADE ISKANDAR JAC JAC 596 /  3 4 (0)
5 RONY ROMDONI LPG Lpg Banteng Archery 575 /  5 4 (0)
7 ILMAN WIBISANA FAST Fast Archery 556 /  8 2 (0)
8 RIGA PONZIANI CA Cibubur Arch 557 /  7 1 (0)
9 FAIZ KP Keluarga Panahan 539 /  9
10 HENDRI TIMBAT FAST Fast Archery 521 / 10
11 MULIAWAN AFA Alfath Archery 509 / 11
12 TUNJUNG PANGAJOM FAST Fast Archery 491 / 12
13 AMZAR MARZUKI FA Focus Archery 485 / 13
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Barebow Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KURNIATI FAST Fast Archery 566 /  1 6 6 6
2 TRI MULYANI AFA Alfath Archery 560 /  2 6 6 2
3 FITRI MULYA VERAKADITA AFA Alfath Archery 463 /  6 6 2 6
4 SUSILOWATI FAST Fast Archery 518 /  4 6 0 0
5 ENDANG KRISTIANI KINGS Kings Archery 456 /  7 4 (0)
6 YENI FITRI YASA FAST Fast Archery 552 /  3 2 (0)
7 MONA JAC JAC 485 /  5 0 (0)
7 UMMU NISA KINGS Kings Archery 435 /  8 0 (0)
9 RIYANTI NUGRAHINI AFA Alfath Archery 407 /  9
10 SUSI SUSANTI KINGS Kings Archery 386 / 10
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 635 1 ABI WASESO SAKASADEWA UNJ 6 T.10

8/ 540 8 DEDE AMIR PSU 5 T.9

5/ 583 5 FARRY OKTALLYAN KSJ 7

4/ 584 4 ALFAREZA HARNANDITO KSJ 1

3/ 589 3 RICHARD MAULANA IRFAN LA 0

6/ 570 6 RIFQI RABBANI UNJ 6

7/ 566 7 DANIAL PARTOGIAN S KSJ 2

2/ 633 2 MUHAMMAD RIZKI Kusuma Wardana UNJ 6

ABI WASESO SAKASADEWA  (UNJ)

6

FARRY OKTALLYAN  (KSJ)

0

RIFQI RABBANI  (UNJ)

6 T.9*

MUHAMMAD RIZKI KW (UNJ)

5 T.9

ABI WASESO SAKASADEWA  (UNJ)

6 (,,)

RIFQI RABBANI  (UNJ)

0 (,,)

FARRY OKTALLYAN  (KSJ)

1 (,,,)

MUHAMMAD RIZKI KW (UNJ)

7 (,,,)

GOLD

ABI WASESO SAKASADEWA  (UNJ)

SILVER

RIFQI RABBANI  (UNJ)

BRONZE

MUHAMMAD RIZKI KW (UNJ)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 632 1 REZZA OCTAVIA UPS

-Bye-

5/ 448 5 KHAIRUNNISA PUTRI FADILAH BFAC 2

4/ 460 4 WAN NASRYAH MAISARAH BJWAC 6

3/ 462 3 FAWWAZ AQILAH PUTRI KSJ 2

6/ 344 6 KENEISHA RIFQA RAHMANIA BFAC 6

7/ 246 7 NADA ALYA Mohd Noor AAS 2

2/ 509 2 ZHAFIRAH AN FARRIQ BFAC 6

REZZA OCTAVIA  (UPS)

6

WAN NASRYAH MAISARAH  (BJWAC)

2

KENEISHA RIFQA RAHMANIA  (BFAC)

0

ZHAFIRAH AN FARRIQ  (BFAC)

6

REZZA OCTAVIA  (UPS)

6 (,,)

ZHAFIRAH AN FARRIQ  (BFAC)

0 (,,)

WAN NASRYAH MAISARAH  (BJWAC)

6 (,,,,)

KENEISHA RIFQA RAHMANIA  (BFAC)

4 (,,,,)

GOLD

REZZA OCTAVIA  (UPS)

SILVER

ZHAFIRAH AN FARRIQ  (BFAC)

BRONZE

WAN NASRYAH MAISARAH  (BJWAC)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 699 1 JUWAIDI Mazuki EM 148

8/ 645 8 ERIK ADLI ARISYI SAN 132

5/ 659 5 AFLAH ALLVI IMAS KSJ 138

4/ 666 4 DANARA HANDAJA PATS 141

3/ 676 3 DANENDRA MEIDI NAYOTTAMA PKT 139

6/ 656 6 AQIL DARISI UG 141

7/ 651 7 I DEWA GEDE ADHYA P KSJ 132

2/ 676 2 ZULFADHLI Ruslan EM 143

JUWAIDI M (EM)

146

DANARA HANDAJA  (PATS)

140

AQIL DARISI  (UG)

120

ZULFADHLI R (EM)

137

JUWAIDI M (EM)

147

ZULFADHLI R (EM)

145

DANARA HANDAJA  (PATS)

141 T.9

AQIL DARISI  (UG)

141 T.9*

GOLD

JUWAIDI M (EM)

SILVER

ZULFADHLI R (EM)

BRONZE

AQIL DARISI  (UG)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 675 1 INDRI PURWATI PPK 136

8/ 640 8 SYAHARA KHOERUNISA PATS 125

5/ 662 5 ASTRID NADYA FADILLA JAC 138

4/ 669 4 APRILIA DWI NOVITASARI JA 143

3/ 671 3 DELLA ADISTY HANDAYANI LHSAS 139

6/ 650 6 SYAZWANI NAJWA Mohamed Anwar JOH 131

7/ 641 7 RANTI MAULIDA PKT 137

2/ 672 2 NURAQILAH Khairul JOH 141

INDRI PURWATI  (PPK)

131

APRILIA DWI NOVITASARI  (JA)

144

DELLA ADISTY HANDAYANI  (LHSAS)

129

NURAQILAH K (JOH)

141

APRILIA DWI NOVITASARI  (JA)

140

NURAQILAH K (JOH)

137

INDRI PURWATI  (PPK)

139

DELLA ADISTY HANDAYANI  (LHSAS)

136

GOLD

APRILIA DWI NOVITASARI  (JA)

SILVER

NURAQILAH K (JOH)

BRONZE

INDRI PURWATI  (PPK)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Master Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 670 1 EKO BUDI SANTOSO FA 141

8/ 601 8 M.HARIS MILIANTO TAB 115

5/ 633 5 MULIA HASIBUAN PRO 127

4/ 636 4 AMZAR MARZUKI FA 128

3/ 638 3 VIDIARGO KHARISMA PUTRA SYA 123

6/ 624 6 DENNY EKO SETIAWAN FA 136

7/ 618 7 FAISAL RACHMAN FA 130

2/ 657 2 SHINDU PURWANTO PRO 133

EKO BUDI SANTOSO  (FA)

135

AMZAR MARZUKI  (FA)

129

DENNY EKO SETIAWAN  (FA)

128

SHINDU PURWANTO  (PRO)

140

EKO BUDI SANTOSO  (FA)

145

SHINDU PURWANTO  (PRO)

141

AMZAR MARZUKI  (FA)

133

DENNY EKO SETIAWAN  (FA)

134

GOLD

EKO BUDI SANTOSO  (FA)

SILVER

SHINDU PURWANTO  (PRO)

BRONZE

DENNY EKO SETIAWAN  (FA)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Master Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 672 1 RONA SISKA SARI JAC

-Bye-

5/ 402 5 HENDAR MUNASTY PAT 0

4/ 625 4 RATU SUPIAH PKS 138

3/ 638 3 DEWI NOVIANTI RAW

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 653 2 RISDA AMALIA PKT

RONA SISKA SARI  (JAC)

137

RATU SUPIAH  (PKS)

127

DEWI NOVIANTI  (RAW)

128

RISDA AMALIA  (PKT)

137

RONA SISKA SARI  (JAC)

140

RISDA AMALIA  (PKT)

134

RATU SUPIAH  (PKS)

125

DEWI NOVIANTI  (RAW)

129

GOLD

RONA SISKA SARI  (JAC)

SILVER

RISDA AMALIA  (PKT)

BRONZE

DEWI NOVIANTI  (RAW)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

National Umum Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 659 1 YUKI WIDIYANTO FAST 6

8/ 568 8 HAMMAM RAKHA NINORAZANA LHSAS 0

5/ 589 5 DIMAS AZHARIANTO UNJ 5 T.8

4/ 592 4 AUREL RAHMANDA DASTRA BFAC 6 T.9

3/ 603 3 NAUFAL WIDAD AAT 0

6/ 589 6 SUTAN BUANA Aria Bagaskaro PATS 6

7/ 571 7 NALANANDA ROFIF WIRAMBARA SAN 3

2/ 605 2 AHMAD MUSARIF TOA 7

YUKI WIDIYANTO  (FAST)

6

AUREL RAHMANDA DASTRA  (BFAC)

0

SUTAN BUANA AB (PATS)

6

AHMAD MUSARIF  (TOA)

4

YUKI WIDIYANTO  (FAST)

6

SUTAN BUANA AB (PATS)

2

AUREL RAHMANDA DASTRA  (BFAC)

4

AHMAD MUSARIF  (TOA)

6

GOLD

YUKI WIDIYANTO  (FAST)

SILVER

SUTAN BUANA AB (PATS)

BRONZE

AHMAD MUSARIF  (TOA)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

National Umum Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 633 1 AZARIA KINAURA ANAGATRIA BFAC 6

8/ 517 8 KAYLA FELISHA ADIMIHARJA BFAC 4

5/ 531 5 CHERRY RIZKI JULIA W KSJ 5 T.M

4/ 536 4 SALMA ALVITA KHAIRUNNISA BFAC 6 T.9

3/ 582 3 GIEZHA ZAYYANDA OKTAVIANI BFAC 6

6/ 529 6 PUTRI ATMOKO WIJAYA K KSJ 0

7/ 523 7 NAILA TITANAYA ROSA SUTARTO PATS 2

2/ 615 2 NABELLA AYU BFAC 6

AZARIA KINAURA ANAGATRIA  (BFAC)

6

SALMA ALVITA KHAIRUNNISA  (BFAC)

0

GIEZHA ZAYYANDA OKTAVIANI  (BFAC)

6 T.9

NABELLA AYU  (BFAC)

5 T.8

AZARIA KINAURA ANAGATRIA  (BFAC)

2

GIEZHA ZAYYANDA OKTAVIANI  (BFAC)

6

SALMA ALVITA KHAIRUNNISA  (BFAC)

2

NABELLA AYU  (BFAC)

6

GOLD

GIEZHA ZAYYANDA OKTAVIANI  (BFAC)

SILVER

AZARIA KINAURA ANAGATRIA  (BFAC)

BRONZE

NABELLA AYU  (BFAC)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

International Recurve Boy

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 664 1 ZAKI MALIQUE FAST 6

8/ 517 8 M.RYAN HIDAYAT BFAC 0

5/ 561 5 NAUFAL FAIZ BIN NURUL ZAHAR AAS 6

4/ 577 4 MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL BJWAC 2

3/ 606 3 RAKHA RAMADHAN PUTRA AAT 2

6/ 557 6 M KENJI SHAESTA RAMDOVA SAN 6

7/ 519 7 MUHAMAD ERIK JULIANO PATS 0

2/ 610 2 RIVANKA ZAMIR MAHDI FAST 6

ZAKI MALIQUE  (FAST)

6

NAUFAL FAIZ BIN NURUL ZAHAR  (AAS)

0

M KENJI SHAESTA RAMDOVA  (SAN)

6

RIVANKA ZAMIR MAHDI  (FAST)

4

ZAKI MALIQUE  (FAST)

6

M KENJI SHAESTA RAMDOVA  (SAN)

0

NAUFAL FAIZ BIN NURUL ZAHAR  (AAS)

2

RIVANKA ZAMIR MAHDI  (FAST)

6

GOLD

ZAKI MALIQUE  (FAST)

SILVER

M KENJI SHAESTA RAMDOVA  (SAN)

BRONZE

RIVANKA ZAMIR MAHDI  (FAST)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

International Recurve Girl

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 624 1 AZKA NAIRA HANIFAH FAST 6

8/ 577 8 HUMAIRA INEZTASYA Inhar Raasiyah FAST 0

5/ 585 5 NURUL IZZATI KHALISA BJWAC 1

4/ 592 4 TALITA AZMI EL ABBASY FAST 7

3/ 595 3 DENAYA NAJLA ZULYANDI FAST 6

6/ 584 6 NAYYARA SYAWLIA PUTRI ADERICA BFAC 4

7/ 580 7 ANDARA NASYA CAHYANOVA PATS 5 T.8

2/ 623 2 ANDARA NACHA CAYANOVA PATS 6 T.9

AZKA NAIRA HANIFAH  (FAST)

3

TALITA AZMI EL ABBASY  (FAST)

7

DENAYA NAJLA ZULYANDI  (FAST)

0

ANDARA NACHA CAYANOVA  (PATS)

6

TALITA AZMI EL ABBASY  (FAST)

0

ANDARA NACHA CAYANOVA  (PATS)

6

AZKA NAIRA HANIFAH  (FAST)

4

DENAYA NAJLA ZULYANDI  (FAST)

6

GOLD

ANDARA NACHA CAYANOVA  (PATS)

SILVER

TALITA AZMI EL ABBASY  (FAST)

BRONZE

DENAYA NAJLA ZULYANDI  (FAST)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Barebow Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 658 1 KHOLIDIN FAST 6

8/ 556 8 ILMAN WIBISANA FAST 2

5/ 575 5 RONY ROMDONI LPG 4

4/ 581 4 DANANG JAC 6

3/ 596 3 ADE ISKANDAR JAC 4

6/ 570 6 ONY SOERJO WIBOWO FAST 6

7/ 557 7 RIGA PONZIANI CA 1

2/ 606 2 MAS ANDRI PERMANA INDOTV 7

KHOLIDIN  (FAST)

6

DANANG  (JAC)

2

ONY SOERJO WIBOWO  (FAST)

0

MAS ANDRI PERMANA  (INDOTV)

6

KHOLIDIN  (FAST)

6

MAS ANDRI PERMANA  (INDOTV)

0

DANANG  (JAC)

4

ONY SOERJO WIBOWO  (FAST)

6

GOLD

KHOLIDIN  (FAST)

SILVER

MAS ANDRI PERMANA  (INDOTV)

BRONZE

ONY SOERJO WIBOWO  (FAST)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 566 1 KURNIATI FAST 6

8/ 435 8 UMMU NISA KINGS 0

5/ 485 5 MONA JAC 0

4/ 518 4 SUSILOWATI FAST 6

3/ 552 3 YENI FITRI YASA FAST 2

6/ 463 6 FITRI MULYA VERAKADITA AFA 6

7/ 456 7 ENDANG KRISTIANI KINGS 4

2/ 560 2 TRI MULYANI AFA 6

KURNIATI  (FAST)

6

SUSILOWATI  (FAST)

0

FITRI MULYA VERAKADITA  (AFA)

2

TRI MULYANI  (AFA)

6

KURNIATI  (FAST)

6

TRI MULYANI  (AFA)

2

SUSILOWATI  (FAST)

0

FITRI MULYA VERAKADITA  (AFA)

6

GOLD

KURNIATI  (FAST)

SILVER

TRI MULYANI  (AFA)

BRONZE

FITRI MULYA VERAKADITA  (AFA)
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows (Session: 3) - After 12 Arrows (Session: 0)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 002C ABI WASESO SAKASADEWA UNJ 314 / 1 321 / 2 16 5 635
2 001C MUHAMMAD RIZKI Kusuma Wardana UNJ 296 / 3 337 / 1 7 1 633
3 007B RICHARD MAULANA IRFAN LA 292 / 4 297 / 4 9 1 589
4 004C ALFAREZA HARNANDITO KSJ 300 / 2 284 / 7 13 5 584
5 006C FARRY OKTALLYAN KSJ 283 / 6 300 / 3 5 1 583
6 003C RIFQI RABBANI UNJ 277 / 7 293 / 5 9 5 570
7 005C DANIAL PARTOGIAN S KSJ 277 / 8 289 / 6 7 3 566
8 008B DEDE AMIR PSU 286 / 5 254 /10 7 3 540

9 004B YUSUEF Hafiez AAS 256 /10 272 / 8 6 1 528
10 008C DHAFFA AUGUSTINO RICCARDO PKT 258 / 9 264 / 9 4 1 522
11 003A FAJAR HADISANTOSA SAA 243 /13 244 /11 6 2 487
12 007A HENDRIK PKKS 243 /14 235 /13 5 1 478
13 007C AYUB PRIYAMBODO UPS 246 /11 226 /14 2 1 472
14 001A ERDYAN SAA 218 /16 223 /15 3 1 441
15 006A AHMAD SYAHRUL A PKKS 192 /18 243 /12 0 0 435
16 002A ARIO FITRIANTO SAA 244 /12 171 /17 6 1 415
17 003B SAID MUHD SIDDIQ AL-IDRUS Said Abdullah AAS 201 /17 212 /16 3 0 413
18 004A BARRYL ROLANDI SAA 223 /15 162 /18 0 0 385
19 01B AHMAD ANAQI MUGRI Ahmad Mazuki AAS 44 /19 0 / 0 0 0 44
20 008A NUROCHMAN BIMO SATRIO UMP 35 /20 0 / 0 1 1 35
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 009C REZZA OCTAVIA UPS 312 / 1 320 / 1 16 4 632
2 010A ZHAFIRAH AN FARRIQ BFAC 256 / 2 253 / 2 2 0 509
3 010B FAWWAZ AQILAH PUTRI KSJ 229 / 5 233 / 3 4 0 462
4 011B WAN NASRYAH MAISARAH BJWAC 248 / 3 212 / 5 4 1 460
5 011A KHAIRUNNISA PUTRI FADILAH BFAC 232 / 4 216 / 4 2 0 448
6 011C KENEISHA RIFQA RAHMANIA BFAC 193 / 6 151 / 6 0 0 344
7 010C NADA ALYA Mohd Noor AAS 116 / 7 130 / 7 1 1 246
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 018C JUWAIDI Mazuki EM 348 / 1 351 / 1 51 24 699
2 019C ZULFADHLI Ruslan EM 337 / 3 339 / 2 32 19 676
3 020C DANENDRA MEIDI NAYOTTAMA PKT 339 / 2 337 / 3 18 8 676
4 023B DANARA HANDAJA PATS 332 / 4 334 / 4 28 8 666
5 019B AFLAH ALLVI IMAS KSJ 326 / 6 333 / 5 29 5 659
6 022A AQIL DARISI UG 328 / 5 328 / 7 13 5 656
7 020B I DEWA GEDE ADHYA P KSJ 320 / 8 331 / 6 6 4 651
8 018A ERIK ADLI ARISYI SAN 321 / 7 324 / 8 20 5 645

9 021C AHSAN ISMAIL ANWAR PKT 312 /11 313 /10 7 0 625
10 023A DZIKRI RAJENDRA JUANANDA UPS 314 /10 310 /11 13 1 624
11 019A ILHAM ATHALLAH NUGROHO SAN 309 /13 314 / 9 16 8 623
12 021B SIGIT PAMUNGKAS TOA 320 / 8 289 /13 10 3 609
13 022B BAGUS ASIDIQ N PAT 291 /14 295 /12 6 1 586
14 021A M. ARSA BAYANAKA ANDRIANTO SAN 290 /15 288 /14 4 0 578
15 023C ANANTA RAFI KHANZA PATS 283 /16 273 /15 7 1 556
16 020A GHAISAN DHIYA SAN 310 /12 226 /16 6 1 536
17 018B I DEWA GEDE OKHAN P KSJ 65 /17 0 / 0 2 0 65
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 015C INDRI PURWATI PPK 339 / 2 336 / 2 35 9 675
2 013A NURAQILAH Khairul JOH 334 / 4 338 / 1 33 11 672
3 016A DELLA ADISTY HANDAYANI LHSAS 339 / 1 332 / 4 32 11 671
4 015B APRILIA DWI NOVITASARI JA 337 / 3 332 / 3 32 9 669
5 016C ASTRID NADYA FADILLA JAC 333 / 5 329 / 5 28 9 662
6 012A SYAZWANI NAJWA Mohamed Anwar JOH 332 / 6 318 / 8 16 3 650
7 013B RANTI MAULIDA PKT 314 / 8 327 / 6 20 9 641
8 015A SYAHARA KHOERUNISA PATS 318 / 7 322 / 7 15 4 640

9 017B WIDIA NUR AZIZIAH UNJ 307 /11 315 / 9 14 6 622
10 013C TIARA SHINTA NULYARTA KSJ 308 / 9 307 /11 15 4 615
11 014B HAFIROTUL RACHMAWIDYA PKT 304 /12 300 /12 8 2 604
12 014A NURQAISARA RIZUANA Zurawan JOH 308 /10 293 /13 14 3 601
13 012C EKA PUTRI CHARISSA KSJ 291 /14 308 /10 3 2 599
14 014C RASENDRIA ERINABILA DWI LESTAR BAJ 293 /13 286 /14 13 2 579
15 012B CINDY AISYAH SUGENG PKT 265 /15 278 /15 4 2 543
16 017A LIDYA ANGEL BEA 118 /16 113 /16 1 0 231
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Master Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 022C EKO BUDI SANTOSO FA 331 / 1 339 / 1 28 9 670
2 020B SHINDU PURWANTO PRO 321 / 2 336 / 2 35 9 657
3 018C VIDIARGO KHARISMA PUTRA SYA 319 / 5 319 / 5 17 9 638
4 018A AMZAR MARZUKI FA 313 / 6 323 / 3 20 10 636
5 018B MULIA HASIBUAN PRO 320 / 3 313 / 7 20 8 633
6 022A DENNY EKO SETIAWAN FA 309 / 7 315 / 6 15 4 624
7 017A FAISAL RACHMAN FA 320 / 4 298 /10 13 5 618
8 021B M.HARIS MILIANTO TAB 292 / 9 309 / 8 16 5 601

9 021C HARMAJI PPK 301 / 8 293 /11 9 5 594
10 019A AMRIZAL TANJUNG FA 290 /10 304 / 9 9 3 594
11 020A YANI PITONO FA 288 /11 284 /12 12 5 572
12 019B LONTAR ADITYA PRO 285 /12 280 /13 9 4 565
13 021A SUSILO FA 180 /14 321 / 4 14 6 501
14 022B PUGUH KUSDIYANTO SCA 250 /13 240 /14 9 2 490
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Compound Master Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 015A RONA SISKA SARI JAC 332 / 1 340 / 1 29 9 672
2 016B RISDA AMALIA PKT 326 / 2 327 / 2 27 8 653
3 015C DEWI NOVIANTI RAW 318 / 3 320 / 3 20 7 638
4 015B RATU SUPIAH PKS 315 / 4 310 / 4 19 7 625
5 016A HENDAR MUNASTY PAT 187 / 5 215 / 5 4 1 402
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

National Umum Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 015B YUKI WIDIYANTO FAST 329 / 1 330 / 1 28 5 659
2 015A AHMAD MUSARIF TOA 307 / 3 298 / 3 10 3 605
3 014B NAUFAL WIDAD AAT 311 / 2 292 / 6 14 5 603
4 015C AUREL RAHMANDA DASTRA BFAC 285 / 9 307 / 2 11 1 592
5 008C DIMAS AZHARIANTO UNJ 294 / 5 295 / 4 15 5 589
6 011B SUTAN BUANA Aria Bagaskaro PATS 294 / 6 295 / 5 8 7 589
7 011C NALANANDA ROFIF WIRAMBARA SAN 291 / 7 280 / 9 11 4 571
8 012A HAMMAM RAKHA NINORAZANA LHSAS 277 /10 291 / 7 10 3 568

9 010B RAGIL JAYA LELANA PATS 291 / 8 275 /10 14 5 566
10 009A AHMAD NOUVAL CHUFAIZ LHSAS 301 / 4 256 /14 11 2 557
11 010C HEO RONIN KHANUGARA SAN 247 /13 288 / 8 9 4 535
12 012C SATRIO PANDU ARYONO KSJ 266 /12 261 /13 9 3 527
13 013B MUHAMAD NANDA DIAZTOMO IPB 233 /16 267 /11 4 1 500
14 009C HUSEN ABDUL RAIS UNJ 234 /15 246 /16 5 0 480
15 012B YOGA WAHYU PRADANA RA 267 /11 203 /20 4 1 470
16 013C ASEP TABRONI AAK 218 /18 249 /15 4 2 467
17 013A MOH. JAWWAD AL AWWA LHSAS 201 /19 265 /12 9 2 466
18 011A M ABIYU SYAFI LHSAS 226 /17 239 /17 6 0 465
19 008A MUHAMMAD NOUFAL FAWWAZ Ramadhan LHSAS 236 /14 207 /19 2 1 443
20 010A ROZAN FAUZI ABIYYU PUTRA LHSAS 192 /21 215 /18 4 2 407
21 014A AWANGGA KRESNA Y UPS 193 /20 185 /21 5 1 378
22 014C NUROCHMAN BIMO SATRIO UMP 139 /22 169 /22 2 0 308
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

National Umum Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 004A AZARIA KINAURA ANAGATRIA BFAC 308 / 1 325 / 1 21 5 633
2 001A NABELLA AYU BFAC 308 / 2 307 / 2 16 5 615
3 007A GIEZHA ZAYYANDA OKTAVIANI BFAC 295 / 3 287 / 3 14 1 582
4 003A SALMA ALVITA KHAIRUNNISA BFAC 253 / 7 283 / 4 8 3 536
5 001C CHERRY RIZKI JULIA W KSJ 270 / 5 261 / 7 9 2 531
6 002C PUTRI ATMOKO WIJAYA K KSJ 273 / 4 256 / 9 7 2 529
7 007B NAILA TITANAYA ROSA SUTARTO PATS 248 / 8 275 / 5 7 3 523
8 005A KAYLA FELISHA ADIMIHARJA BFAC 258 / 6 259 / 8 6 2 517

9 003C QONITA DEWI SYAKIRA KSJ 216 /11 273 / 6 8 4 489
10 006B LATIFAH BRILLIANTI AZIZAH PATS 244 / 9 243 /10 1 0 487
11 005C NIMAS LINGGAR SARASWATI SIA 227 /10 240 /11 6 2 467
12 006A CHENDEKIA SHIZEN Dmitri Sutarman BFAC 212 /12 190 /12 5 5 402
13 004C TITANIA AULIA PUTRI SIA 104 /13 136 /13 4 2 240
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

International Recurve Boy

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 003A ZAKI MALIQUE FAST 335 / 1 329 / 1 29 8 664
2 002A RIVANKA ZAMIR MAHDI FAST 314 / 2 296 / 3 18 1 610
3 004A RAKHA RAMADHAN PUTRA AAT 302 / 3 304 / 2 10 3 606
4 005A MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL BJWAC 292 / 4 285 / 4 8 3 577
5 002C NAUFAL FAIZ BIN NURUL ZAHAR AAS 283 / 6 278 / 5 8 3 561
6 004C M KENJI SHAESTA RAMDOVA SAN 289 / 5 268 / 6 6 0 557
7 001B MUHAMAD ERIK JULIANO PATS 269 / 7 250 /10 6 1 519
8 005C M.RYAN HIDAYAT BFAC 256 / 9 261 / 8 7 2 517 SO T.8

9 004B ILYAS IBRAHIM BFAC 253 /10 264 / 7 7 3 517 SO T.7
10 001C RAIYAN ELYAS Mohammad Adzri AAS 253 /11 261 / 8 4 1 514
11 002B MUHAMAD PASHA ASSALAFI PATS 268 / 8 239 /11 5 2 507
12 003C SABIQ MUHAMMAD AZFA AT-THARIQ SAN 196 /12 210 /12 2 0 406
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

International Recurve Girl

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 011A AZKA NAIRA HANIFAH FAST 309 / 2 315 / 1 16 10 624
2 008C ANDARA NACHA CAYANOVA PATS 315 / 1 308 / 2 18 5 623
3 006A DENAYA NAJLA ZULYANDI FAST 290 / 8 305 / 3 15 4 595
4 008A TALITA AZMI EL ABBASY FAST 298 / 6 294 / 7 11 2 592
5 013C NURUL IZZATI KHALISA BJWAC 282 /10 303 / 4 11 2 585
6 012A NAYYARA SYAWLIA PUTRI ADERICA BFAC 301 / 4 283 /10 9 3 584
7 009C ANDARA NASYA CAHYANOVA PATS 278 /13 302 / 5 9 3 580
8 007A HUMAIRA INEZTASYA Inhar Raasiyah FAST 299 / 5 278 /12 9 1 577

9 014C YASMIN KHALISAH BJWAC 288 / 9 284 / 8 10 4 572
10 010C NAURAH SALSABILA PATS 275 /16 296 / 6 13 4 571
11 014A AGLAYA QAULAN SADIDA BFAC 305 / 3 265 /14 12 4 570
12 009B HAMAMATUL FADHILAH PACJ 277 /15 279 /11 6 4 556
13 013A KINARA LINTANG SUBIANTORO KAS 270 /17 284 / 8 7 0 554
14 011C AR ANESSA RATRIESYA Ramli BJWAC 296 / 7 251 /17 7 0 547
15 012C AMBERLYN DANIA PETRA BJWAC 277 /14 259 /15 10 4 536
16 007B NAURA NASYWA H PACJ 278 /12 256 /16 5 0 534
17 007C VIRNY VIRGINIA ANDYNY PATS 256 /18 271 /13 5 4 527
18 010A SAIYLLAH UMAIRAH FAST 278 /11 233 /21 6 1 511
19 013B SHAFIYYAH HANAN BFAC 235 /19 238 /20 6 0 473
20 006C MAYESHA ALAYNA HERMANTO PATS 223 /23 248 /18 5 2 471
21 011B ROISATU DZAKIYAH ROFIFAH PACJ 211 /24 245 /19 1 0 456
22 006B NEILA LARASATI AGUSTIN PACJ 233 /20 213 /22 2 2 446
23 009A SAIYLLIH UMAIRAH FAST 229 /21 204 /23 7 3 433
24 008B NABILAH AZIZAH P PACJ 224 /22 199 /24 2 0 423
25 010B NAJLA KHANZA HUMAIRA PACJ 202 /25 188 /25 6 2 390
26 012B VICTORIA AUDREY PUTRI PAISAH PKT 133 /26 121 /26 1 0 254
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 022A KHOLIDIN FAST 332 / 1 326 / 1 23 4 658
2 023C MAS ANDRI PERMANA INDOTV 308 / 2 298 / 4 13 4 606
3 020B ADE ISKANDAR JAC 286 / 5 310 / 2 12 4 596
4 021C DANANG JAC 279 / 7 302 / 3 4 0 581
5 021B RONY ROMDONI LPG 289 / 4 286 / 6 11 2 575
6 021A ONY SOERJO WIBOWO FAST 297 / 3 273 / 8 7 0 570
7 022B RIGA PONZIANI CA 284 / 6 273 / 8 9 1 557
8 024A ILMAN WIBISANA FAST 274 / 8 282 / 7 4 1 556

9 024B FAIZ KP 272 / 9 267 /11 3 2 539
10 020A HENDRI TIMBAT FAST 230 /11 291 / 5 7 2 521
11 023B MULIAWAN AFA 255 /10 254 /13 4 1 509
12 023A TUNJUNG PANGAJOM FAST 226 /12 265 /12 9 2 491
13 022C AMZAR MARZUKI FA 217 /13 268 /10 3 0 485
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 017C KURNIATI FAST 285 / 3 281 / 1 11 2 566
2 018A TRI MULYANI AFA 291 / 1 269 / 2 6 1 560
3 018C YENI FITRI YASA FAST 290 / 2 262 / 3 9 2 552
4 016C SUSILOWATI FAST 275 / 4 243 / 6 6 3 518
5 019A MONA JAC 223 / 6 262 / 4 3 1 485
6 016A FITRI MULYA VERAKADITA AFA 219 / 7 244 / 5 2 0 463
7 017B ENDANG KRISTIANI KINGS 238 / 5 218 / 8 3 1 456
8 019B UMMU NISA KINGS 208 / 8 227 / 7 1 0 435

9 017A RIYANTI NUGRAHINI AFA 207 / 9 200 / 9 4 0 407
10 018B SUSI SUSANTI KINGS 195 /10 191 /10 0 0 386
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

National Cadet Recurve Boy

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 003A ZAKI MALIQUE FAST 335 / 1 329 / 1 29 8 664
2 002A RIVANKA ZAMIR MAHDI FAST 314 / 2 296 / 3 18 1 610
3 004A RAKHA RAMADHAN PUTRA AAT 302 / 3 304 / 2 10 3 606
4 002C NAUFAL FAIZ BIN NURUL ZAHAR AAS 283 / 5 278 / 4 8 3 561
5 004C M KENJI SHAESTA RAMDOVA SAN 289 / 4 268 / 5 6 0 557
6 001B MUHAMAD ERIK JULIANO PATS 269 / 6 250 / 9 6 1 519
7 004B ILYAS IBRAHIM BFAC 253 / 9 264 / 6 7 3 517
8 005C M.RYAN HIDAYAT BFAC 256 / 8 261 / 7 7 2 517
9 001C RAIYAN ELYAS Mohammad Adzri AAS 253 /10 261 / 8 4 1 514

10 002B MUHAMAD PASHA ASSALAFI PATS 268 / 7 239 /10 5 2 507
11 003C SABIQ MUHAMMAD AZFA AT-THARIQ SAN 196 /11 210 /11 2 0 406
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Jakarta, Indonesia

19-21 Apr 2019

3rd Kartini Open Archery Championship 2019

National Cadet Recurve Girl

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 011A AZKA NAIRA HANIFAH FAST 309 / 2 315 / 1 16 10 624
2 008C ANDARA NACHA CAYANOVA PATS 315 / 1 308 / 2 18 5 623
3 006A DENAYA NAJLA ZULYANDI FAST 290 / 7 305 / 3 15 4 595
4 008A TALITA AZMI EL ABBASY FAST 298 / 6 294 / 6 11 2 592
5 012A NAYYARA SYAWLIA PUTRI ADERICA BFAC 301 / 4 283 / 8 9 3 584
6 009C ANDARA NASYA CAHYANOVA PATS 278 /10 302 / 4 9 3 580
7 007A HUMAIRA INEZTASYA Inhar Raasiyah FAST 299 / 5 278 /10 9 1 577
8 010C NAURAH SALSABILA PATS 275 /12 296 / 5 13 4 571
9 014A AGLAYA QAULAN SADIDA BFAC 305 / 3 265 /12 12 4 570

10 009B HAMAMATUL FADHILAH PACJ 277 /11 279 / 9 6 4 556
11 013A KINARA LINTANG SUBIANTORO KAS 270 /13 284 / 7 7 0 554
12 007B NAURA NASYWA H PACJ 278 / 9 256 /13 5 0 534
13 007C VIRNY VIRGINIA ANDYNY PATS 256 /14 271 /11 5 4 527
14 010A SAIYLLAH UMAIRAH FAST 278 / 8 233 /17 6 1 511
15 013B SHAFIYYAH HANAN BFAC 235 /15 238 /16 6 0 473
16 006C MAYESHA ALAYNA HERMANTO PATS 223 /19 248 /14 5 2 471
17 011B ROISATU DZAKIYAH ROFIFAH PACJ 211 /20 245 /15 1 0 456
18 006B NEILA LARASATI AGUSTIN PACJ 233 /16 213 /18 2 2 446
19 009A SAIYLLIH UMAIRAH FAST 229 /17 204 /19 7 3 433
20 008B NABILAH AZIZAH P PACJ 224 /18 199 /20 2 0 423
21 010B NAJLA KHANZA HUMAIRA PACJ 202 /21 188 /21 6 2 390
22 012B VICTORIA AUDREY PUTRI PAISAH PKT 133 /22 121 /22 1 0 254
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